
GOVERNING BODY
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2022 to 2023

AUTUMN TERM 2022
COMMITTEE Room DATE OF MEETING

Corporation TBA Wednesday 12 October at 6.00 pm
Mid Term Seminar - TBA if required
SPH Remuneration Committee TBA Thursday 3 November 5 pm
Search and Governance Principal’s office Friday 11 November 10.15 am
Finance Principal’s office Thursday 17 November at 10.15 am
Audit Principal’s office Thursday 24 November at 10.15 am
Corporation TBA Wednesday 7 December at 6.00 pm

SPRING TERM 2023
COMMITTEE ROOM DATE OF MEETING

Governor Link Day in College - TBA
Search and Governance Principal’s office Thursday 23rd February 2022 at 10.15 am
Audit Principal’s office Thursday 9th March at 10.15 a.m.
Finance Principal’s office Thursday 16 March at 10.15 am
Corporation TBA Wednesday 29 March at 6.00 pm

SUMMER TERM 2023
COMMITTEE ROOM DATE OF MEETING

Corporation TBA Wednesday 17 May at 6.00pm
Mid Term Seminar Principal’s office Wednesday 7 June at 6.00 to 7.30 pm
Search and Governance Principal’s office Thursday 8th June at 10.15 am
Audit Principal’s office Thursday 15 June at 10.15 am
Finance Principal’s office Thursday 22 June at 10.15 am
SPH Remuneration Committee TBA Wednesday 5th July at 4.45 pm
Corporation TBA Wednesday 5 July at 6.00 pm

Notes: with effect from January 2023, unless there is urgent business, January Corporation meetings will not be convened

Last Updated: 26 September 2022

Please note that the schedule of meetings can be found on the Governance webpage on
www.varndean.ac.uk

http://www.varndean.ac.uk

